
Sri Jagannath Dharua Name of the C.D.P.O. Designation

Medical officer

Pharmacist

ANM

SL 

NO.
Name of the Institution

Anganwadi 

Code.
School Code.

Category of 

School 

Category of 

Standard
School Contact No. Visit Date Day

1 01-04-18 Sunday
2 02-04-18 Monday
3 ARASKUPA School 2126110001 Non res. PUPS 76 76 8895576353 03-04-18 Tuesday
4 KUMERPATA School 21261107901 Non res. PUPS 72 72 9439578422 04-04-18 Wednesday
5 JAMURLI School AWC 1815120410 21261112601 Non Res. NPS 12 63 75 9556803840 05-04-18 Thursday
6 BENAGUDA School AWC 1815120306 21261106901 Non Res. PS 65 30 95 9777733839 06-04-18 Friday
7 DOLABAHALI School AWC 1815120407 21261113601 Non Res. PS 23 60 83 9439275735 07-04-18 Saturday
8 08-04-18 Sunday
9 09-04-18 Monday

10 BELUR School 21261106801 Non Res. PUPS 68 68 9937918889 10-04-18 Tuesday
11 SARABEDA,MUCHELPADAR School AWC 1815120417 21261116101 Non Res. PS 24 49 73 8763705097 11-04-18 Wednesday
12 RUBET, SARENGPADA School 21261125201 Non Res. NUPS,NPS 102 102 8763489346 12-04-18 Thursday
13 KANDEGAON School 21261105601 Non Res. PS 45 45 9861960436 13-04-18 Friday
14 14-04-18 Saturday
15 15-04-18 Sunday
16 16-04-18 Monday
17 GOPALPUR School AWC 1815120312 21261109501 Non Res. PS 31 39 70 9178968666 17-04-18 Tuesday

18 LATER,TEJIPADA School AWC 1815120426 21261115101 Non Res. PS 30 53 83 8895200536 18-04-18 Wednesday

19 TENTULIKUPA,METAGUDA School AWC 1815120330 21261108402 Non res. NPS 26 52 78 9438068047 19-04-18 Thursday

20 BALIBHATA School 21261125301 Res. AS 316 316 8895213937 20-04-18 Friday

21 BALIBHATA School 21261125301 Res. AS 8895213937 21-04-18 Saturday
22 22-04-18 Sunday
23 23-04-18 Monday
24 BALIBHATA School 21261125301 Res. AS 8895213937 24-04-18 Tuesday
25 SIRGUN School AWC 1815120330 21261106301 Non Res. NPS 12 67 79 9777247578 25-04-18 Wednesday

26 MADANPUR School 21261109702 Res. AS 336 336 8658548334 26-04-18 Thursday

27 MADANPUR School 21261109702 Res. AS 8658548334 27-04-18 Friday

28 MADANPUR School 21261109702 Res. AS 8658548334 28-04-18 Saturday
29 29-04-18 Sunday
30 30-04-18 Monday

STATE- ODISHA

Education Department Women & Child Department
Dedicated Team UID:-

DISTRICT- KALAHANDI

School/ 

Anganwadi

Name of the B.E.O.

Mob No.

Office No.

Referal Day

Referal Day

Referal Day

Referal Day

Sujata Kumar

Referal Day

ACTION PLAN FORMAT (MICRO PLANNING) FOR MHT-2, M.RAMPUR Under RBSK
NATIONAL RURAL HEALTH MISSION - CHILD HEALTH SCREENING AND EARLY INTERVENTION SERVICES

ACTION PLAN OF YEAR: 2018-2019

TALUKA- M.Rampur

HOLIDAY 

Dr.Susanta kumar Mohapatra

Snigdha mayee Sahu

Details of Dedicated Team Staff

Name

Number of 

Children in 

Institution

9439853694 9437770602Mob No.

Office No.

Smt. Archana Kanhar
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31 DUMERGUDA AWC 1815120311 66 66 9556883583 01-05-18 Tuesday

32 SINGHPUR AWC 1815120421 85 85 9437706259 02-05-18 Wednesday

33 KABICHANDRAPUR AWC 1815120313 32 32 8658127676 03-05-18 Thursday

34 DAMKARLAKHUNTA AWC 1815120309 48 48 9937297513 04-05-18 Friday

35 BORBHATA AWC 1815120307 33 33 8658234957 05-05-18 Saturday

36 06-05-18 Sunday

37 07-05-18 Monday

38 KANDEGAON AWC 1815120315 39 39 9178531546 08-05-18 Tuesday

39 PUDELKUNA AWC 1815120325 35 35 9777733823 09-05-18 Wednesday

40 DUTTAMUNDA AWC 1815120408 40 40 9938513862 10-05-18 Thursday

41 ANTARLA AWC 1815120302 66 66 7894981802 11-05-18 Friday

42 12-05-18 Saturday

43 13-05-18 Sunday

44 14-05-18 Monday

45 PIRULMAL AWC 1815120324 28 28 9178889100 15-05-18 Tuesday

46 BUDHIKHAMAN AWC 1815120308 50 50 8763264962 16-05-18 Wednesday

47 DEULISULIA AWC 1815120406 55 55 9438154291 17-05-18 Thursday

48 SAGARPALI AWC 1815120326 51 51 8763225686 18-05-18 Friday

49 GANDPADAR AWC 1815120409 43 43 9937765739 19-05-18 Saturday

50 20-05-18 Sunday

51 21-05-18 Monday

52 TALKUNA AWC 1815120331 67 67 8280446127 22-05-18 Tuesday

53 BIJAMAL AWC 1815120403 52 52 23-05-18 Wednesday

54 SIKELKUPA AWC 1815120329 35 35 8895558798 24-05-18 Thursday

55 TAPRANG AWC 1815120425 48 48 9778781196 25-05-18 Friday

56 MADANPUR-2 AWC 1815120319 58 58 9556073835 26-05-18 Saturday

57 27-05-18 Sunday

58 28-05-18 Monday

59 UPPER NUAGAON AWC 1815120420 56 56 8280315617 29-05-18 Tuesday

60 ALATARA AWC 1815120301 80 80 9556471303 30-05-18 Wednesday

61 TAL NUAGAON AWC 1815120424 47 47 9439581562 31-05-18 Thursday

62 KUJAMAHUL AWC 1815120316 35 35 9556612902 01-06-18 Friday

63 SIRKIHEJU AWC 1815120422 68 68 9938817286 02-06-18 Saturday

64 03-06-18 Sunday

65 04-06-18 Monday

66 BALIGUDA AWC 1815120304 34 43 8658919750 05-06-18 Tuesday

67 KUTRUPALA AWC 1815120414 48 48 8895092931 06-06-18 Wednesday

Referal Day

HOLIDAY 

Referal Day

Referal Day

Referal Day

Referal Day
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68 KACHHADEGEN AWC 1815120314 40 40 9556471303 07-06-18 Thursday

69 TALABAJU AWC 1815120425 39 39 7751860673 08-06-18 Friday

70 09-06-18 Saturday

71 10-06-18 Sunday

72 11-06-18 Monday

73 MANIKERA AWC 1815120415 80 80 8763355999 12-06-18 Tuesday

74 MADANPUR-1 AWC 1815120319 87 87 9556073835 13-06-18 Wednesday

75 14-06-18 Thursday

76 15-06-18 Friday

77 16-06-18 Saturday

78 17-06-18 Sunday

79 18-06-18 Monday

80ULIMUNDA,DAMKARLAKHUNTASchool AWC 1815120309 21261105901 Non Res. PS 27 48 75 9556468832 19-06-18 Tuesday

81 DUMERGUDA School 21261105401 Non Res. PUPS 187 187 9938433402 20-06-18 Wednesday

82 DUMERGUDA School 21261105401 Non Res. PUPS 9938433402 21-06-18 Thursday

83 SATMAUJA School 21261114001 Non Res. PUPS 186 186 8763489296 22-06-18 Friday

84 SATMAUJA School 21261114001 Non Res. PUPS 8763489296 23-06-18 Saturday

85 24-06-18 Sunday

86 25-06-18 Monday

87 SIKELKUPA School AWC 1815120329 21261108201 Non Res. PS 25 35 60 8895558798 26-06-18 Tuesday

88 BORBHATA School AWC 1815120307 21261105001 Non Res. PS 35 33 68 9438402823 27-06-18 Wednesday

89 ALATARA School 21261100101 Non Res. UGME 96 96 9938102080 28-06-18 Thursday

90 ALATARA School 21261100101 Non Res. UGME 85 85 9938102080 29-06-18 Friday

91 ALATARA School 21261100101 Non Res. UGME 87 87 9938102080 30-06-18 Saturday

92 01-07-18 Sunday

93 02-07-18 Monday

94 MOHANGIRI School 21261115202 Non Res. CPS 140 140 8895253860 03-07-18 Tuesday

95 SIRGUN School AWC 1815120330 21261106301 Non Res. NPS 12 67 79 9777247578 04-07-18 Wednesday

96 MADANPUR School 21261109703 Non Res. UPS 106 106 7894355543 05-07-18 Thursday

97 DHUMABHATA School 21261107201 Non res. PS 45 45 9437761106 06-07-18 Friday

98 SULESURU School 21261112601 Non res. PS 34 34 9556803840 07-07-18 Saturday

99 08-07-18 Sunday

100 09-07-18 Monday

101 ADARSHA School Non res. 320 320 9439853694 10-07-18 Tuesday

102 ADARSHA School Non res. 9439853694 11-07-18 Wednesday

103 ADARSHA School Non res. 9439853694 12-07-18 Thursday

104 BANJAMUNDA School 21261113601 Non res. NPS 35 35 8895810340 13-07-18 Friday

Referal Day

Referal Day

Referal Day

Referal Day

Referal Day

HOLIDAY FOR RAJA SANKRANTI

HOLIDAY 

HOLIDAY FOR IDUL-FIDAR
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105 14-07-18 Saturday

106 15-07-18 Sunday

107 16-07-18 Monday

108 DULEN , PHATAMUNDA School AWC 1815120323 21261106401 Non Res. NPS 14 33 47 9556468832 17-07-18 Tuesday

109 PANDAPADAR School 21261115701 Non Res. CPS 45 45 9438157703 18-07-18 Wednesday

110 BUDHIKHAMAN School 21261107001 Non res. PUPS 101 101 8895010360 19-07-18 Thursday

111 GOCHHADEGEN School 21261107451 Non Res. UPS 80 80 9438530995 20-07-18 Friday

112 GOCHHADEGEN School 21261107451 Non Res. UPS 74 74 9438530995 21-07-18 Saturday

113 22-07-18 Sunday

114 23-07-18 Monday

115 UPPER NUAGAON School AWC 1815120428 21261113101 Non res. PS 35 52 87 8895249321 24-07-18 Tuesday

116 BALIGUDA School AWC 1815120304 21261106601 Non res. PS 44 34 87 9938730578 25-07-18 Wednesday

117 BADPITAMAL School AWC 1815120303 21261109401 Non Res. NPS 49 47 96 9556802608 26-07-18 Thursday

118 MANIKERA School 21261111402 Non res. UPS 65 65 9938854320 27-07-18 Friday

119 GANDPADAR School AWC 1815120409 21261110801 Non res. PS 38 43 81 7381617933 28-07-18 Saturday

120 29-07-18 Sunday

121 30-07-18 Monday

122 SITRUBALI,BALIBHATA School AWC 1815120402 21261116201 Non Res. NPS 35 32 67 8763274051 31-07-18 Tuesday

123 MANIKERA School 21261111401 Non Res. UGHS 80 80 9437065017 01-08-18 Wednesday

124 MANIKERA School 21261111401 Non Res. UGHS 70 70 9437065017 02-08-18 Thursday

125 KACHHADEGEN School AWC 1815120314 21261100401 Non res. PS 22 40 62 8658143316 03-08-18 Friday

126JAMLAKHBAHALI,BUDHIKHAMANSchool AWC 1815120308 21261107501 Non Res. NPS 15 49 64 9438087502 04-08-18 Saturday

127 05-08-18 Sunday

128 06-08-18 Monday

129 BALIBHATA School 21261125301 Res. AS 316 316 8895171305 07-08-18 Tuesday

130 BALIBHATA School 21261125301 Res. AS 8895171305 08-08-18 Wednesday

131 BALIBHATA School 21261125301 Res. AS 8895171305 09-08-18 Thursday

132 MADANPUR School 21261109701 Non Res. CPS 130 130 9668121269 10-08-18 Friday

133 11-08-18 Saturday

134 12-08-18 Sunday

135 13-08-18 Monday

136 BADSURDA, SANSURDA School AWC 1815120327 21261106501 Non res. PS 23 36 59 9777207738 14-08-18 Tuesday

137 15-08-18 Wednesday

138 MADANPUR School 21261109702 Res. AS 336 336 8658548334 16-08-18 Thursday

139 MADANPUR School 21261109702 Res. AS 8658548334 17-08-18 Friday

140 MADANPUR School 21261109702 Res. AS 8658548334 18-08-18 Saturday

141 19-08-18 Sunday

Referal Day

HOLIDAY FOR INDEPENDENCE DAY

Referal Day

HOLIDAY FOR RATHA YATRA

Referal Day

Referal Day

Referal Day

HOLIDAY 
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142 20-08-18 Monday

143 KABICHANDRAPUR School AWC 1815120313 21261100301 Non Res. PS 41 32 73 9777190808 21-08-18 Tuesday

144 22-08-18 Wednesday

145 PANCHASAKHA School 21261100102 Non Res. HS 74 74 9777974909 23-08-18 Thursday

146 PANCHASAKHA School 21261100102 Non Res. HS 65 65 9777974909 24-08-18 Friday

147 KUTIHEJU,KUTRUPALA School AWC 1815120414 21261114901 Non Res. PS 12 48 60 9439967529 25-08-18 Saturday

148 26-08-18 Sunday

149 27-08-18 Monday

150 PENDRA School AWC 1815120322 21261100601 Non res. PS 32 46 78 8260746623 28-08-18 Tuesday

151 MUCHELPADAR School AWC 1815120417 21261116101 Non res. NPS 55 49 104 8895937557 29-08-18 Wednesday

152 PIRULMAL School AWC 1815120324 21261108101 Non Res. PS 17 25 42 9439029164 30-08-18 Thursday

153 BIJAMAL School 21261113501 Non res. CPS 69 69 8763010459 31-08-18 Friday

154 SANSURDA School AWC 1815120327 21261106401 Non Res. NPS 25 35 60 9777240988 01-09-18 Saturday

155 02-09-18 Sunday

156 03-09-18 Monday

157 TEJIPADA School 21261116701 Non Res. PUPS 103 103 8895318296 04-09-18 Tuesday

158 METAGUDA School AWC 1815120330 21261108001 Non res. NPS 33 25 58 9777951348 05-09-18 Wednesday

159 KUTRUPALA School 21261115001 Non res. PUPS 71 71 9777246401 06-09-18 Thursday

160JHARANDUNGRI,PUDELKUNA School AWC 1815120325 21261105501 Non Res. NPS 39 35 74 9937686021 07-09-18 Friday

161 08-09-18 Saturday

162 09-09-18 Sunday

163 10-09-18 Monday

164 GOCHHADEGEN School 21261107451 Non Res. HS 91 91 9438530995 11-09-18 Tuesday

165 GOCHHADEGEN School 21261107451 Non Res. HS 56 56 9438530995 12-09-18 Wednesday

166 13-09-18 Thursday

167 14-09-18 Friday

168 PATANGI,DEDHSULI School 21261114101 Non Res. AS 41 9438037257 15-09-18 Saturday

169 16-09-18 Sunday

170 17-09-18 Monday

171 MOHANGIRI School 21261115203 Non Res. HS 400 8895200536 18-09-18 Tuesday

172 MOHANGIRI School 21261115203 Non Res. HS 8895200536 19-09-18 Wednesday

173 MOHANGIRI School 21261115203 Non Res. HS 8895200536 20-09-18 Thursday

174 21-09-18 Friday

175 NARSINGHPUR School AWC 1815120321 21261100501 Non Res. PS 40 30 70 9668297281 22-09-18 Saturday

176 23-09-18 Sunday

177 24-09-18 Monday

178 SIRKIHEJU School 21261116401 Non res. PS 53 53 8895557525 25-09-18 Tuesday

Referal Day

Referal Day

Referal Day

HOLIDAY FOR GANESH PUJA

Referal Day

Referal Day

HOLIDAY FOR ID - UZ - ZUHA

HOLIDAY FOR NUAKHAI

HOLIDAY 

Referal Day

HOLIDAY FOR MOHARRUM
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179 PUDELKUNA School 21261106001 Non Res. PUPS 72 72 9178690518 26-09-18 Wednesday

180 TAL NUAGAON School 21261112701 Non res. UPS 98 98 9439695023 27-09-18 Thursday

181 DUTTAMUNDA School AWC 1815120408 21261110701 Non res. PS 26 40 66 9938513862 28-09-18 Friday

182 PHATAMUNDA School AWC 1815120323 21261105901 Non Res. NPS 57 57 8658613552 29-09-18 Saturday

183 30-09-18 Sunday

184 01-10-18 Monday

185 02-10-18 Tuesday

186 PAJIKERI School 21261111801 Non Res. PUPS 76 76 9438229468 03-10-18 Wednesday

187 MOHANGIRI School Non Res. 0SBS 85 85 8895262144 04-10-18 Thursday

188 MOHANGIRI School Non Res. OSBS 71 71 9439029164 05-10-18 Friday

189 TALABAJU School AWC 1815120425 21261116601 Non Res. PS 25 40 65 8895262144 06-10-18 Saturday

190 07-10-18 Sunday

191 08-10-18 Monday

192 09-10-18 Tuesday

193 TALKUNA School 21261108301 Non Res. PUPS 64 64 8838799610 10-10-18 Wednesday

194 TAPRANG School 21261112801 Non res. PS 63 63 9439574834 11-10-18 Thursday

195 BORIGHAT,BELUR School AWC 1815120307 21261100201 Non res. PS 20 28 48 9438402823 12-10-18 Friday

196 13-10-18 Saturday

197 14-10-18 Sunday

198 15-10-18 Monday

199 16-10-18 Tuesday

200 17-10-18 Wednesday

201 18-10-18 Thursday

202 19-10-18 Friday

203 KAMRANG, TRASUPADA School 21261114401 Non res. UPS 54 54 9777951348 20-10-18 Saturday

204 21-10-18 Sunday

205 22-10-18 Monday

206 KAUPADAR School Non Res. UPS 68 68 9178313201 23-10-18 Tuesday

207 24-10-18 Wednesday

208 GOPALPUR AWC 1815120312 39 39 8658919750 25-10-18 Thursday

209 MOHANGIRI AWC 1815120416 94 94 8895004213 26-10-18 Friday

210 SIRGUN AWC 1815120330 67 67 8763957984 27-10-18 Saturday

211 28-10-18 Sunday

212 29-10-18 Monday

213 DAMKARLAKHUNTA School 21261105202 Non Res. UPS 91 91 9861999238 30-10-18 Tuesday

214 DAMKARLAKHUNTA School 21261105202 Non Res. UPS 87 87 9861999238 31-10-18 Wednesday

215 DAMKARLAKHUNTA School 21261105202 Non Res. UPS 95 95 9861999238 01-11-18 Thursday

Referal Day

Referal Day

Referal Day

HOLIDAY FOR DASAHARA

HOLIDAY FOR KUMAR PURNIMA

Referal Day

HOLIDAY FOR GANDHI JAYANTI

HOLIDAY 

HOLIDAY FOR MAHALAYA

Referal Day
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216 SARGIPALA,SIRGUN School AWC 1815120330 21261106401 Non Res. NPS 23 67 90 8763957984 02-11-18 Friday

217 BENAGUDA AWC 1815120306 30 30 8280446129 03-11-18 Saturday

218 04-11-18 Sunday

219 05-11-18 Monday

220 KANDHSARABAHALI School AWC 1815120328 21261107701 Non Res. PS 31 26 57 9777222189 06-11-18 Tuesday

221 07-11-18 Wednesday

222 SINGHPUR School 21261116301 Non Res. PUPS 75 75 8763956961 08-11-18 Thursday

223 SINGHPUR School 21261116301 Non Res. PUPS 70 70 8763956961 09-11-18 Friday

224 10-11-18 Saturday

225 11-11-18 Sunday

226 12-11-18 Monday

227 SAGARPALI School 21261100701 Non Res. PUPS 78 78 9438530174 13-11-18 Tuesday

228 BALIBHATA School 21261125301 Res. AS 316 316 8895171305 14-11-18 Wednesday

229 BALIBHATA School 21261125301 Res. AS 8895171305 15-11-18 Thursday

230 BALIBHATA School 21261125301 Res. AS 8895171305 16-11-18 Friday

231 BALIBHATA AWC 1815120402 32 32 8763784007 17-11-18 Saturday

232 18-11-18 Sunday

233 19-11-18 Monday

234 BADPITAMAL AWC 1815120303 47 47 9556802608 20-11-18 Tuesday

235 21-11-18 Wednesday

236 MUCHELPADAR AWC 1815120417 49 49 8895092931 22-11-18 Thursday

237 23-11-18 Friday

238 BELUR AWC 1815120305 28 28 8763768979 24-11-18 Saturday

239 25-11-18 Sunday

240 26-11-18 Monday

241 MADANPUR School 21261109702 Res. AS 336 8658548334 27-11-18 Tuesday

242 MADANPUR School 21261109702 Res. AS 8658548334 28-11-18 Wednesday

243 MADANPUR School 21261109702 Res. AS 8658548334 29-11-18 Thursday

244 KULTHAPADA AWC 1815120412 55 55 9439579244 30-11-18 Friday

245 PHATAMUNDA AWC 1815120323 60 60 8658613552 01-12-18 Saturday

246 02-12-18 Sunday

247 03-12-18 Monday

248 DOLABAHALI AWC 1815120407 60 60 8280098328 04-12-18 Tuesday

249 KUMERPATA AWC 1815120317 35 42 8895200577 05-12-18 Wednesday

250 PANDAPADAR AWC 1815120419 64 64 8895179775 06-12-18 Thursday

251 DHUMABHATA AWC 1815120310 57 57 8763537599 07-12-18 Friday

252 08-12-18 Saturday

HOLIDAY FOR DIWALI

HOLIDAY FOR MOHAMMAD JAYANTI

HOLIDAY FOR RAHASH PURNIMA

Referal Day

Referal Day

HOLIDAY 

Referal Day

Referal Day

Referal Day

HOLIDAY 
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253 09-12-18 Sunday

254 10-12-18 Monday

255 KANDHSARABAHALI AWC 1815120328 36 36 9937297513 11-12-18 Tuesday

256 TEJIPADA AWC 1815120426 53 53 8895188048 12-12-18 Wednesday

257 PENDRA AWC 1815120322 46 46 8658919750 13-12-18 Thursday

258 PAJIKERI AWC 1815120418 53 53 9439574834 14-12-18 Friday

259 NARSINGHPUR AWC 1815120321 28 40 9668297281 15-12-18 Saturday

260 16-12-18 Sunday

261 17-12-18 Monday

262 KOTABAHALI AWC 1815120413 24 24 8895253354 18-12-18 Tuesday

263 ARASKUPA AWC 1815120401 47 47 8895576353 19-12-18 Wednesday

264 DUMERGUDA AWC 1815120311 66 66 9556883583 20-12-18 Thursday

265 SINGHPUR AWC 1815120421 85 85 9437706259 21-12-18 Friday

266 KABICHANDRAPUR AWC 1815120313 32 32 8658127676 22-12-18 Saturday

267 23-12-18 Sunday

268 24-12-18 Monday

269 25-12-18 Tuesday

270 BIJAMAL AWC 1815120403 52 52 26-12-18 Wednesday

271 KUJAMAHUL AWC 1815120316 35 35 9556612902 27-12-18 Thursday

272 SIRKIHEJU AWC 1815120422 68 68 9938817286 28-12-18 Friday

273 TALKUNA AWC 1815120331 67 67 8280446127 29-12-18 Saturday

274 30-12-18 Sunday

275 31-12-18 Monday

276 01-01-19 Tuesday

277 KUTRUPALA AWC 1815120414 48 48 8895092931 02-01-19 Wednesday

278 BUDHIKHAMAN AWC 1815120308 50 50 8763264962 03-01-19 Thursday

279 DEULISULIA AWC 1815120406 55 55 9438154291 04-01-19 Friday

280 SANSURDA School AWC 1815120327 21261106401 Non Res. NPS 25 35 60 9777240988 05-01-19 Saturday

181 06-01-19 Sunday

282 07-01-19 Monday

283 ANTARLA School 21261109301 Non Res. PUPS 75 75 9178578265 08-01-19 Tuesday

284 ANTARLA School 21261109301 Non Res. PUPS 60 60 7681024409 09-01-19 Wednesday

285 MUCHELPADAR AWC 1815120417 49 49 8895092931 10-01-19 Thursday

286 KANDHSARABAHALI AWC 1815120328 36 36 9937297513 11-01-19 Friday

287 12-01-19 Saturday

288 13-01-19 Sunday

289 14-01-19 Monday

Referal Day

HAPPY NEW YEAR-2019

HOLIDAY FOR CHRISTMAS

Referal Day

Referal Day

Referal Day

Referal Day

HOLIDAY 

Referal Day
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290 SIRGUN AWC 1815120330 67 67 8763957984 15-01-19 Tuesday

291 NARSINGHPUR AWC 1815120321 28 40 9668297281 16-01-19 Wednesday

292 GOSKA School AWC 1815120411 21261114101 Non Res. UPS 34 20 54 8763537599 17-01-19 Thursday

293 BORIGHAT School AWC 21261100201 40 40 8018776542 18-01-19 Friday

294 MADANPUR-1 AWC 1815120319 87 87 9556073835 19-01-19 Saturday

295 20-01-19 Sunday

296 21-01-19 Monday

297 UPPER NUAGAON AWC 1815120420 56 56 8280315617 22-01-19 Tuesday

298 23-01-19 Wednesday

299 KACHHADEGEN AWC 1815120314 40 40 9556471303 24-01-19 Thursday

300 TALABAJU AWC 1815120425 39 39 7751860673 25-01-19 Friday

301 26-01-19 Saturday

302 27-01-19 Sunday

303 28-01-19 Monday

304 KUMERPATA AWC 1815120317 35 42 8895200577 29-01-19 Tuesday

305 KOTABAHALI AWC 1815120413 24 24 8895253354 30-01-19 Wednesday

306 BALIGUDA AWC 1815120304 34 43 8658919750 31-01-19 Thursday

307 MOHANGIRI AWC 1815120416 74 74 8895004213 01-02-19 Friday

308 ANTARLA AWC 1815120302 66 66 7894981802 02-02-19 Saturday

309 03-02-19 Sunday

310 04-02-19 Monday

311 TAL NUAGAON AWC 1815120424 47 47 9439581562 05-02-19 Tuesday

312 BALIBHATA AWC 1815120402 32 32 8763784007 06-02-19 Wednesday

313 DAMKARLAKHUNTA AWC 1815120309 48 48 9937297513 07-02-19 Thursday

314 TEJIPADA AWC 1815120426 53 53 8895188048 08-02-19 Friday

315 09-02-19 Saturday

316 10-02-19 Sunday

317 11-02-19 Monday

318 MANIKERA AWC 1815120415 80 80 8763355999 12-02-19 Tuesday

319 ALATARA AWC 1815120301 80 80 9556471303 13-02-19 Wednesday

320 KULTHAPADA AWC 1815120412 55 55 9439579244 14-02-19 Thursday

321 MADANPUR-2 AWC 1815120319 58 58 9556073835 15-02-19 Friday

322 BENAGUDA AWC 1815120306 30 52 8280446129 16-02-19 Saturday

323 17-02-19 Sunday

324 18-02-19 Monday

325 PUDELKUNA AWC 1815120325 35 35 9777733823 19-02-19 Tuesday

326 BALIBHATA School 21261125301 Res. AS 316 316 9439578422 20-02-19 Wednesday

Referal Day

Referal Day

Referal Day

Referal Day

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY FOR NETAJI JAYANTI

HOLIDAY FOR REPUBLIC DAY

Referal Day
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327 BALIBHATA School 21261125301 Res. AS 8838799610 21-02-19 Thursday

328 BALIBHATA School 21261125301 Res. AS 8895576353 22-02-19 Friday

329 BORBHATA AWC 1815120307 33 33 8658234957 23-02-19 Saturday

330 24-02-19 Sunday

331 25-02-19 Monday

332 MADANPUR School 21261109702 Res. AS 336 336 8658548334 26-02-19 Tuesday

333 MADANPUR School 21261109702 Res. AS 8658548334 27-02-19 Wednesday

334 MADANPUR School 21261109702 Res. AS 8658548334 28-02-19 Thursday

335 TAPRANG AWC 1815120425 48 48 9778781196 01-03-19 Friday

336 GANDPADAR AWC 1815120409 43 43 9937765739 02-03-19 Saturday

337 03-03-19 Sunday

338 04-03-19 Monday

339 05-03-19 Tuesday

340 SAGARPALI AWC 1815120326 51 51 8763225686 06-03-19 Wednesday

341 SARENGPADA AWC 1815120410 47 47 9938730578 07-03-18 Thursday

342 PIRULMAL AWC 1815120324 28 28 9178889100 08-03-19 Friday

343 09-03-19 Saturday

344 10-03-19 Sunday

345 11-03-19 Monday

346 BORBHATA School AWC 1815120307 21261105001 Non Res. PS 35 33 68 9438402823 12-03-19 Tuesday

347 BALIGUDA AWC 1815120304 34 34 9938730578 13-03-19 Wednesday

348 PANDAPADAR AWC 1815120419 64 64 8895179775 14-03-19 Thursday

349 DUTTAMUNDA AWC 1815120408 40 40 9938513862 15-03-19 Friday

350 KANDEGAON School AWC 1815120315 21261105601 Non Res. PS 33 39 72 9861960436 16-03-19 Saturday

351 17-03-19 Sunday

352 18-03-19 Monday

353 BADPITAMAL AWC 1815120303 47 47 9556802608 19-03-19 Tuesday

354 20-03-19 Wednesday

355 21-03-19 Thursday

356 PENDRA School AWC 1815120322 21261100601 Non res. PS 32 46 78 8260746623 22-03-19 Friday

357 SIKELKUPA AWC 1815120329 35 35 8895558798 23-03-19 Saturday

358 24-03-19 Sunday

359 25-03-19 Monday

360 METAGUDA AWC 1815120330 39 39 8658919750 26-03-19 Tuesday

361 PAJIKERI AWC 1815120418 53 53 9439574834 27-03-19 Wednesday

362 ARASKUPA AWC 1815120401 47 47 8895576353 28-03-19 Thursday

363 MANIKERA School 21261111402 Non res. UPS 80 80 9938854302 29-03-19 Friday

HOLIDAY FOR DOLAPURNAMI

HOLIDAY FOR HOLI

Referal Day

Referal Day

HOLIDAY FOR MAHA SHIBA RATRI

Referal Day

Referal Day

Referal Day

HOLIDAY
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364 SIRGUN School AWC 1815120330 21261106301 Non Res. NPS 12 67 79 9777247578 30-03-19 Saturday

365 31-03-19 Sunday

Medical Officer I/C

CHC M.Rampur

Kalahandi

MO MHT-2

CHC M.Rampur

Kalahandi

CDPO

M.Rampur Block

Kalahandi

BEO

M.Rampur Block

Kalahandi


